

a

ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2012

CRLMP.NO(s). 17459

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2012 in CRLA No.45/1997
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

RATANLAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 21/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arpit Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned to enable the counsel for the petitioner to get
instructions as to what amount he can pay to the wife of the
victim (PW5). Petitioner will also give a copy of the special
leave petition to the counsel for the State of Madhya Pradesh.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|