

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2012
CRLMP.NO(s). 17459

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2012 in CRLA No.45/1997
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

RATANLAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH Respondent(s)

CRLMP.NO(s). 17459 (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 19/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.
Mr. Arpit Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Registry is directed to show the name of the Standing
Counsel for the State of Madhya Pradesh in the cause list.
List after ensuing Dussehra vacation.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER